Page 1 of 4
Result Notification Under Graduate certificate in Yoga (2024-25) Semester First (Regular)
Examination January- 2025. (RBS College of Pharmacy)
The result of the following candidates who appeared in Under Graduate certificate in Yoga (2024-
25) Semester First (Regular) Examination held in January-2025 (RBS College of Pharmacy)
 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”

RE-24UHNA02
22.  RBS24UDYG122 SAROJ RE
RE-24UFOY01
RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UKSM01
RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
23.  RBS24UDYG123 SATISH KUMAR RE
RE-24UFOY01
RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
24.  RBS24UDYG124 SATYA NARAYAN RE
RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UKSM01
RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01

RE-24UHNA01
Page 4 of 4
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
30.  RBS24UDYG130 SONU KUMARI RE
RE-24UFOY01
RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
Date: 21-03-2025       Examination Department
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 35 15 50
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 RBS24UDYG101 Abhijeet 24 28 C 23 32 B 24 37 B+ 24 11 F 13 17 B+ 26 24 F 23 35 B 56 25 A+ 28 13 A+ RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNC01
2 RBS24UDYG102 Ajay Kumar 23 31 C 24 22 F 23 24 F 23 5 F 12 1 F 24 11 F 26 32 B 60 27 A+ 30 15 O
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UKSM01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
3 RBS24UDYG103 Bal Ram 27 29 B 27 20 F 27 38 B+ 24 19 F 12 14 C 21 28 C 24 36 B+ 56 28 A+ 28 13 A+
RE-24UPHY01,
RE-24UDHC01
4 RBS24UDYG104 Deepak Kumar 23 30 C 24 17 F 23 30 C 24 13 F 12 14 C 26 18 F 23 33 B 56 28 A+ 28 13 A+
RE-24UPHY01,RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNC01
5 RBS24UDYG105 Dhanesh Kumar 26 30 B 24 16 F 26 29 B 26 0 F 13 2 F 26 18 F 27 23 F 60 26 A+ 30 14 A+
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
6 RBS24UDYG106 Dharam Veer Singh 24 32 B 23 20 F 24 41 B+ 23 15 F 11 9 F 23 28 C 23 36 B 56 27 A+ 26 13 A
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01
7 RBS24UDYG107 Gunsagar 26 23 F 26 AB F 26 AB F 26 AB F 13 AB F 26 AB F 24 AB F 60 29 A+ 30 14 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UKSM01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
8 RBS24UDYG108 Harinder Singh 24 AB F 24 AB F 24 AB F 23 AB F 12 AB F 26 AB F 26 AB F 63 25 A+ 32 13 O
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UKSM01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
9 RBS24UDYG109 Harsh 24 30 C 27 18 F 24 30 C 23 13 F 12 4 F 23 10 F 26 33 B 56 26 A+ 28 15 A+
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
10 RBS24UDYG110 Joginder 23 28 C 23 AB F 23 AB F 26 12 F 13 AB F 24 AB F 24 AB F 49 28 A 25 14 A
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UKSM01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01, RE-24UHPE01
11 RBS24UDYG111 Kalpana 24 30 C 23 29 C 24 30 C 27 11 F 14 4 F 26 8 F 24 29 C 53 27 A+ 26 14 A+
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
12 RBS24UDYG112 Kalpna 23 31 C 23 22 F 23 39 B+ 21 28 C 11 16 C 24 14 F 23 48 A 60 26 A+ 30 15 O RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UHNC01
13 RBS24UDYG113 Kavita  27 AB F 27 AB F 27 AB F 24 AB F 12 AB F 21 AB F 24 AB F 56 26 A+ 28 12 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UKSM01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
14 RBS24UDYG114 Khushi 23 33 B 23 33 B 23 32 B 24 31 B 12 17 B 26 28 C 23 49 A 56 26 A+ 28 12 A+ 6.71
15 RBS24UDYG115 Mamta 26 AB F 26 22 F 26 34 B+ 26 12 F 13 9 F 26 18 F 27 29 B 60 26 A+ 30 15 O
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
16 RBS24UDYG116 Mohit 23 39 B+ 23 32 B 23 52 A 21 44 B+ 11 20 B+ 23 35 B 23 53 A 56 27 A+ 28 13 A+ 7.33
17 RBS24UDYG118 Parveen 26 22 F 26 19 F 26 28 C 24 0 F 12 7 F 24 18 F 26 24 F 60 27 A+ 30 14 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01, RE-24UHPE01
18 RBS24UDYG119 Pinki 23 37 B+ 26 21 F 23 42 B+ 24 12 F 12 7 F 26 24 F 26 51 A 56 29 A+ 28 14 A+
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
19 RBS24UDYG120 Ravi Kumar 26 31 B 26 28 C 26 40 B+ 27 14 F 14 5 F 24 19 F 26 33 B 53 26 A 28 13 A+
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
Practical
4 1

Maximum Marks
Dhimahi
Heartful
Campus
Human
Anatomy (I)
Heartfulness
Communication
24UYPM 24UHNA02
3 2 2 2
Subject Name
Foundations of
Yoga
Principal of
Hatha Yoga
20 RBS24UDYG122 Saroj 26 14 F 24 AB F 26 AB F 24 AB F 12 AB F 26 AB F 26 AB F 63 26 A+ 32 13 O
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UKSM01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01,RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
21 RBS24UDYG123 Satish Kumar 24 14 F 24 18 F 27 28 B 24 18 F 12 8 F 23 15 F 24 28 C 60 27 A+ 30 14 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01
22 RBS24UDYG124 Satya Narayan 26 29 B 26 AB F 26 AB F 27 13 F 14 4 F 27 4 F 26 AB F 60 29 A+ 30 15 O
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UKSM01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01, RE-24UHPE01
23 RBS24UDYG125 Seema Rani 26 AB F 26 22 F 26 30 B 26 31 B 13 AB F 27 13 F 27 29 B 63 25 A+ 32 12 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
24 RBS24UDYG126 Sumit Kumar 23 38 B+ 24 28 C 23 32 B 24 28 C 12 3 F 24 14 F 26 30 B 53 25 A 26 13 A RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
25 RBS24UDYG127 Vikash Kumar 24 33 B 24 23 F 24 40 B+ 27 19 F 14 7 F 24 28 C 24 35 B 49 26 A 25 13 A
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01
26 RBS24UDYG128 Govind Bairwa 26 22 F 24 18 F 26 29 B 27 14 F 14 9 F 26 13 F 26 19 F 56 28 A+ 28 14 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UPHY01
RE-24UDHC01, RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHNC01, RE-24UHPE01
27 RBS24UDYG129 Neetu Nagar 23 29 C 24 23 F 26 37 B+ 24 16 F 12 3 F 26 10 F 23 AB F 63 26 A+ 32 14 O
RE-24UPHY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
28 RBS24UDYG130 Sonu Kumari 24 24 F 27 28 B 24 33 B 23 18 F 11 5 F 24 22 F 26 AB F 60 27 A+ 30 13 A+
RE-24UFOY01, RE-24UDHC01
RE-24UHNA01, RE-24UHNC01
RE-24UHPE01
Date : 21-03-2025